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Rachel Bramhall
Katie Shafer
Zaidah Lightener
Olivia Sattlefield
Kadie Rolfzen
Kaylie Crews
Kaitlyn Swartz
Tate Norblade
Lizzy Stanton
Ciara Morehouse
Amber Rolfzen
Sunday Thiyang
Kaiti Williams
Nina Cuevas
Ashlyn Carter
Marissa Garcia
Finley Moone
Olivia Rosenthal
Morgen Bianchi
Maria Kimpson

Girls

Titan Top Twenty
State Meet Points Scored in a Career

POINTS
45.00
43.50
36.25
29.00
24.75
24.00
23.25
22.25
22.00
19.00
17.25
17.00
16.00
15.75
15.50
15.25
15.25
14.75
14.50
13.50

YEARS
10-13
23-25
21-24
16-19
11-12
18-21
21-24
18-21
10-13
14-16
11-12
18-21
08-11
17-19
24-25
22-25
24-25
19-22
17-18
19-22



